
VENDOR DISTRIBUTION LIST FOR RFP 2020 - 115 WATERFRONT PARK REPLACEMENT SWINGS

CompanyName ContactName City State Email Phone LastNotified TimesNotified Website

Barrs Recreation Carolynne Barrs Morrisville NC carolynneb@barrs.com 9193696893 0

Bella Straw & Mulch Jim McFadden Bluffton SC jim@bellastraw.com           6/18/2020 2

Bluebook Network Building & Construction Heather Patane Jefferson Valley NY hpatane@mail.thebluebook.com 8004312584 6/18/2020 2

Bluebook Network Building & Construction Project  Leads Jefferson Valley NY projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 8004312584 6/18/2020 2

Bolchoz Marine Advisors  Inc. Mark Bolchoz Charleston SC mbolchoz@bmainc.co 5613153318 6/18/2020 2

Bolchoz Marine Advisors  Inc. Ross Sanford Charleston SC rsanford@bmainc.co 5613409879 6/18/2020 2

Boomerang Design James Golightly Lexington SC jgolightly@mbaj.com 7046517851 6/18/2020 2

BSN Sports Ryan Smyth Jenkintown PA passonsbid@bsnsports.com 8004459446 6/18/2020 2

Carolina Custom Solutions Customer Service Hilton Head Island SC 843.940.8425 6/22/2020 2 https://www.carolinacustomsolutions.com/

Carolina Parks & Play, LLC  Ed Gruetzner ed@carolinaparksandplay.com 843.697.8589 6/18/2020 2

Carolina Parks and Play Ed Gruetzner Cary NC info@carolinaparksandplay.com 9194699188 6/18/2020 2

Carolina Recreation and Design Don  Hemingway Mooresville NC don@carolina-recreation.com 7046641833 6/18/2020 2

Cason Companies Inc Charlie Bond East Flat Rock NC cbond@casonsupply.com 8644362520 6/18/2020 2

Cason Companies Inc Mark Gould East Flat Rock NC mgould@casonco.com 8282337002 6/18/2020 2

Charleston Billiards & Cue Co.  Inc. Dennis Rash Ladson SC dmrash@charlestonbilliards.com 8435539595 6/18/2020 2

Cherokee  Inc. Decker Driessen Columbia SC ddriessen@cherokee-sc.com 8037764870 6/18/2020 2

Cherokee  Inc. John Jordan Columbia SC jjordan@cherokee-sc.com 8035137225 6/18/2020 2

Churchich Recreation & Design Jeff Churchich Bluffton SC jeff@churchichrecreation.com 8437573156 6/18/2020 2

Churchich Recreation & Design Sue Churchich Bluffton SC sue@churchichrecreation.com 8437573156 6/18/2020 2

Collins Engineers  Inc. Kristin Johnson North Charleston SC kjohnson@collinsengr.com 8438842027 6/18/2020 2

Corvus Industries  LTD dba Charron Sports Services Ltd.Greg Nelson Woodstock IL gnelson@faciliserv.com 8153346364 6/18/2020 2

Corvus Industries  LTD dba Charron Sports Services Ltd.Terence O'Hagan Woodstock IL tohagan@faciliserv.com 8153346364 6/18/2020 2

Creek Construction Group  LLC Andre S. Ameer Mount Pleasant SC asameer@creekconstructiongroup.com 7329965160 6/18/2020 2

Crescent Marine Access Cameron Mayers Crescent GA cam@crescentmarineaccess.com 9128324425 6/18/2020 2

Cunningham Recreation Jimmy Burke jimmyb@cunninghamrec.com 704-907-6556 6/18/2020 2

Davis & Floyd Cheri Tapager North Charleston SC marketing@davisfloyd.com 8435548602 6/18/2020 2

DH Athletics LLC Dave Haack North Mankato MN dave@dhathletics.com 5073278173 6/18/2020 2

Discount Playground Supply Mike Baker Simpsonville SC mike@discountplaygroundsupply.com 8887602499 6/18/2020 2

Discount Playground Supply Thomas Siebert Simpsonville SC sales@discountplaygroundsupply.com 8887602499 6/18/2020 2

Duffield Aquatics  Inc. Alison Youngblood Anderson SC ayoungblood@duffieldaquatics.com 8642265500 6/18/2020 2

Duffield Aquatics  Inc. Neil Sweeny Anderson SC nsweeny@duffieldaquatics.com 4236187672 6/18/2020 2

Dutch Crafters Customer Service Sarasota FL questions@dutchcrafters.com 866-272-6773 6/22/2020 2

Dynabody Fitness Equipment Carol Robinson Maryville TN heavy@dynabody.com 8653799898 6/18/2020 2

EcoPlay Structures  Inc. Dan Thrailkill Marietta GA dant@ecoplaystructures.com 4042257881 6/18/2020 2

EnviroSmart Steve Kimmett CHARLESTON SC steven.kimmett@envirosmart.us 8036005727 6/18/2020 2

FLAGHOUSE INC Harry  Lawson Hasbrouck Heights NJ harry.lawson@flaghouse.com 8007937900 6/18/2020 2

FLAGHOUSE INC John Holt Hasbrouck Heights NJ keyaccounts@flaghouse.com 8007937900 6/18/2020 2

GeoSurfaces Southeast Adele Styborski Mooresville NC a.styborski@geosurfaces.com 7046603000 6/18/2020 2

Great Southern Recreation Greg Taylor Murfreesboro TN greg@greatsouthernrec.com 8644989950 6/18/2020 2

Green Wave Contracting  Inc. Blake Harwell Georgetown SC mail@greenwavecontracting.com 8432409738 6/18/2020 2

Greenwall Construction Service  Inc. Amos Green Myrtle Beach SC amos@greenwallconst.com 8432367800 6/18/2020 2

Greenwall Construction Service  Inc. Vickie Powell Myrtle Beach SC vickie@greenwallconst.com 8432367800 6/18/2020 2

Hilton Head Landscapes Nick Welliver Hilton Head Island SC nick@hiltonheadlandscapes.com 8436812889 6/18/2020 2

Hogan Construction Group  LLC Paul Hogan Norcross GA notify@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702428588 6/18/2020 2

Hogan Construction Group  LLC Rebecca Wiegert Norcross GA rwiegert@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702428588 6/18/2020 2

Indoff Inc. Allen Peterson Pensacola FL allen.peterson@indoff.com 8504339610 6/18/2020 2

IPW Construction Group  LLC Kerine Borrillo North Charleston SC kborrillo@ipwco.com 8434251116 6/18/2020 2

J.C Tennis Court LLC Julia Mendieta Taylors SC juliaslovingtouch@gmail.com 8644014142 6/18/2020 2

J.C Tennis Court LLC Sergio Mendieta Taylors SC jctenniscourts@aol.com 8645535706 6/18/2020 2

J.M. Cope Houston Miller Rock Hill SC bids@jmcope.com 8033293250 6/18/2020 2

Jericho Palm  Inc. Tony Hyde Thomasville NC tony@jerichopalm.com 3364755500 6/18/2020 2

JMA Logistics & Services J. McCathern Jr Lexington SC jmccathern@earthlink.net 8033602724 6/18/2020 2

Kaplan Early Learning Company Terry Floyd Lewisville NC bids@kaplanco.com 8003342014 0

MacDonald Inc  D/B/A BEST GOLF CARS Chris MacDonald Myrtle Beach SC bestgolfcars1@gmail.com 8434487775 0
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MacDonald Inc  D/B/A BEST GOLF CARS Jeanne Martin Myrtle Beach SC jeanne@bestgolfcars.com 8434487775 0

MARTY GILMAN INC Nadine Parker GILMAN CT accountsreceivable@gilmangear.com 8608897334 0

mikey's motors Mike Williamson Murfreesboro TN mikewilliamson@mikeysmotors.com 6159629265 0

Monahan & Sons  Inc John Monahan Jr Ellabell GA monahanandsons.johnjr@gmail.com 9126616726 6/18/2020 2

Monahan & Sons  Inc Michelle Monahan Ellabell GA monahanandsons.michelle@gmail.com 4782142157 6/18/2020 2

Moseley Architects Lisa Demmel Charlotte NC ldemmel@moseleyarchitects.com 7045403755 6/18/2020 2

Moseley Architects Lucas Hardy Charlotte NC lhardy@moseleyarchitects.com 7045403755 6/18/2020 2

MRWM Landscape Architects Greg Miller Albuquerque NM gmiller@mrwmla.com 5052682266 6/18/2020 2

MRWM Landscape Architects Kristina Werenko Albuquerque NM kwerenko@mrwmla.com 5052682266 6/18/2020 2

Mulch Life Inc Scott Milford charlotte NC scott@kidsmulch.com 7043200155 0

Neal's Construction  LLC Donna Baker Beaufort SC donna@nealsconstructionllc.com 8435210498 6/18/2020 2

Neal's Construction  LLC Gerald Neal Beaufort SC ganeal@nealsconstructionllc.com 8432638417 6/18/2020 2

Nix Construction Company Inc. Joe Nix Hilton Head Island SC joenix@nixconstruction.com 8433412330 6/18/2020 2

Nix Construction Company Inc. Aaron Thielemier Hilton Head Island SC Aaron@NixConstruction.com 843-341-2330 6/18/2020 2

Nix Construction Company Inc. Accounting Dept Hilton Head Island SC accounting@nixconstruction.com 843-415-5737 6/18/2020

O'Quinn Marine Construction Inc. Duncan O'Quinn South Carolina SC oquinnmarine@mac.com 8435223313 6/18/2020 2

O'Quinn Marine Construction Inc. Nancy Lucas South Carolina SC nancy.oquinnmarine@icloud.com 8435223313 6/18/2020 2

Paddock Pool Equipment Co Inc Brandi Malloy Rock Hill SC Malloy@paddockindustries.com 8033241111 0

Paddock Pool Equipment Co Inc Todd Williams Rock Hill SC todd.williams@paddockindustries.com 8033726088 0

Paddock Pool Equipment Co Inc Randy Riessen Rock Hill SC riessen@paddockindustries.com 8033897005 6/18/2020 2

Paddock Pool Equipment Co Inc Tyler Howell Rock Hill SC Howell@paddockindustries.com 8033241111 6/18/2020 2

Park Warehouse Adam Hoyt Delray Beach FL bids@parkwarehouse.com 8883215334 0

Plastic Creations  INC / ALLSTAR MOUNDS Mike Morgan Dalton GA info@allstarmounds.com 8008680254 0

Playground Safety Services  Inc. Donnis Davis Shelby NC donnis@playgroundsafetyservices.com 7044725875 0

Playground Safety Services  Inc. Roger Davis Shelby NC roger@playgroundsafetyservices.com 7044773848 0

Quality Enterprises USA  Inc. Ronald Augustin Virginia Beach VA raugustin@qeusa.com 7575488000 6/18/2020 2

Quick Zip Landscape Practitioner Jamel Saunders Summerville SC thespot1320@gmail.com 8436422642 6/18/2020 2

R. L. Morrison & Sons  Inc. Michael Morrison McClellanville SC admin@rlmorrisonandsonsinc.com 8438873261 6/18/2020 2

R.J. Thomas Mfg. Co. Inc. Bob Simonsen Cherokee IA pilotrock@rjthomas.com 8007625002 0

Riley & Sons Clearing LLC Michael  Riley 0 Wadmalaw island SC riley.sonsclearing@gmail.com 8434089726 6/18/2020 2

Rrosenblumcoe.com Katie Harbaugh Charleston SC kharbaugh@rosenblumcoe.com 8435776073 6/18/2020 2

Rrosenblumcoe.com Steve Coe Charleston SC scoe@rosenblumcoe.com 8435776073 6/18/2020 2

SE Diving Services  LLC bill gilstrap GREENVILLE SC sedivingllc@gmail.com 8642203481 6/18/2020 2

SMHa  Inc. George Cooke Mount Pleasant SC g.cooke@smha.com 8438817642 6/18/2020 2

Superior Recreation of The Carolinas Inc Bobby Jones Cheraw SC bj@srcarolinas.com 8439211842 0

Superior Recreation of The Carolinas Inc Darlene Jones Cheraw SC dj@srcarolinas.com 8439211842 0

TargetSolutions Amber  Wade Tampa FL amber.wade@vectorsolutions.com 4022023097 0

Teak & Table Outdoor Living Michael Bluffton SC michael@teakandtable.com 843- 384-6585 6/22/2020 2 www.teakandtable.com   

Tennessee Guardrail  INC Derrick Howard Knoxville TN dhoward@tennesseeguardrail.com 8655229734 6/18/2020 2

The Office Digital Charles Pack Florence SC ccpack@theofficedigital.com 8432928700 0

TIC -The Industrial Company Tasha Coleman Savannah GA tasha.coleman@ticus.com 9127219781 6/18/2020 2

DRW Concrete & Lanscaping Lataya Robinson rlataya@yahoo.com 704-690-6093
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